
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Room Note

1 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM Prof. Trang Nguyen

2 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM Dr. Khai Tran

3 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

4 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM B1.1407 Dr. Khai Tran

5 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

6 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM B1.1407 Dr. Khai Tran

7 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

8 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM B1.1407 Dr. Khai Tran

9 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

10 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM B1.1407 Dr. Khai Tran

11 Sunday, November 5, 2023 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

12 Thursday, November 9, 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM B1.1401 Prof. Trang Nguyen

13 Sunday, November 12, 2023 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

14 Thursday, November 16, 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM B1.1401 Prof. Trang Nguyen

15 Sunday, November 19, 2023 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1409 Prof. Trang Nguyen

PROBLEM SOVLING IN ORGANIZATIONS (PSO-CH32ISB-1)

Assoc.Prof. Trang Nguyen - Dr. Khai Tran

B1.1407 - 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong Street, District 10, HCMC

 FINAL REPORT TBA

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Sunday, October 8, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Sunday, October 22, 2023

Sunday, October 29, 2023

B1.1407


